eedd

Commercial Building Permits

Applicant

4 New Construction Permits
Hilton Garden Inn HCC

Trinity Plaza Convenience Store
Austin 2 Office Park

Northwest Water Tower

13 Alterations

Trinity Plaza

Trinity Plaza

Northwest Water Tower

Rocket Fizz Soda Pop and Candy Shop
Your Beauty Source

Pizza Hut
Venus Nail & Spa

Mutts Amazing Hot Dogs & Burgers
School of Rock

CJ’s Custom Apparel

Campbell Corner White Box
Campbell Corner White Box
Campbell Corner White Box

8 Additions

Sunset Elementary School
Barnett Splash Pad

Frontier Elementary School
Oklahoma Christian Academy
Oklahoma Christian Academy
First Baptist Church
Starbucks

St. John the Baptist Church

825 E. 2nd Street, Suite 200
Edmond, OK 73034

May 2016

Address

2833 Conference Dr.
2709 N. Broadway
801 Covell Rd.
4116 N. Boulevard

2701 N. Broadway
2717 N. Broadway
4116 N. Boulevard
130 N. Broadway #100
3325 S. Boulevard #137
3408 S. Boulevard
925 W. 1-35 Frontage Rd. #140
285 S. Santa Fe Ave.
100 N. Broadway #124
2100 S. Broadway
130 N. Broadway #130
130 N. Broadway #140
130 N. Broadway #150

400 W. 8th St.
809 W. Main St.
4901 Explorer Dr.
1101 E. 9th St.
1101 E. 9th St.
1300 E. 33rd St.
1489 E. 15th St. #100
900 S. Littler Ave.

office: 405.340.0116
fax:  405.340.0891

Permit Price

$30,000,000
$795,900
$750,000

$5,000,000

$170,550
$170,550
$50,000
$25,000
$46,000
$35,000
$120,000
$150,000
$60,000
$8,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$2,500,000
$98,000

$2,100,000
$63,570
$63,570

$5,600,000

$2,500

$120,000

Square Feet

130,072
3,540
6,300
2,500

info@eeda.com
www.eeda.com



